• E a s y  I n s t a l l a t i o n     • S m a l l  S i ze     • E x c e l l e n t  Pe r fo r m a n c e
Catalogue
Miniature Linear Actuators                                                                                      01
MLA20 Series                                                                                                                   03
MLA28 Series                                                                                                                  05
MLA35 Series                                                                                                                 07
MLA42 Series                                                                                                                 09
Encoder Options                                                                                                                  11

Code Screw Type
L Lead Screw
Actuator Series Code Special Custom Type Code
Stroke (MAX:80mm)
 Sensor Options Code
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
MLA20 Series
• Integrated design, Easy installation
• Small size, Width 22mm
• Anti-Backlash technology, High repeatability
Note:
*Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders for LE08 series motors as additional option,see page 11 for more details.
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
4
Miniature Linear Actuators
Miniature Linear Actuators
M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
in
ea
r
A
ct
ua
to
rs
MLA20 Series
    Technical Data
Screw Type Lead code Lead  Maximum Speed
(mm/s)
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: LE080S Repeatability
(mm)
Horizontal Vertical
Lead screw
ED 0.024" 6.096 1.5 0.5
±0.02EB 0.048" 12.192 1 0.5
EG 0.096" 24.384 0.5 0.5
    Dimensional Information                                                                         Unit: mm
 XX
Stroke
 8.5
 22
32
 2
6.
3
 2
6.
8
 13  20.5
 11.5
 1
8
 4-M3-6H 4.5
 2
2
 1
5
 30TYP  13 N x  M2.5 - 6H 4
Top
Bottom

L Lead Screw
B Ball Screw
Actuator Series Code Special Custom Type Code
Stroke (MAX:150mm)
 Sensor Options Code
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders & brakes for LE11 series motors as additional options,see page 11 &
page 12 for more details.
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
*** Lead: The lead options in the chart just for lead screw, see the technical data for ball screw lead options in next page.
• Integrated design, Easy installation
• Small size, Width 32mm
• Lead Screw /Ball Screw options available
• Integrated Step-Servo options available
This code defines by
our technical department
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
6
Miniature Linear Actuators
Miniature Linear Actuators
M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
in
ea
r
A
ct
ua
to
rs
MLA28 Series
    Technical Data
    Dimensional Information                                                                                       Unit: mm
    Mating Connector With Leads
Screw Type Lead code Lead
 Maximum
Speed
(mm/s)
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: LE111S
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: LE113S
Maximum Load(kg)
Motor: TSM11 Repeatability
(mm)
Horizontal Vertical Horizontal Vertical Horizontal Vertical
Lead screw
ED 0.024" 6.096 3 2 3 2 3 2
±0.02
EC 0.025" 6.35 3 2 3 2 3 2
EB 0.048" 12.192 3 2 3 2 3 2
AM 0.1" 25.4 3 2 3 2 3 2
EQ 0.192" 48.768 2.4 1.6 3 2 3 2
AB 0.25" 63.5 1.8 1.2 3 2 3 2
AC 0.5" 127 1 0.6 1.6 1.1 1.6 1.1
AH 1mm 10 3 2 3 2 3 2
AG 2mm 20 3 2 3 2 3 2
AE 3mm 30 3 2 3 2 3 2
AX 5mm 50 2.3 1.5 3 2 3 2
AJ 10mm 100 1.3 0.9 2.1 1.4 2.1 1.4
BD 12mm 120 1.1 0.7 1.8 1.2 1.8 1.2
Ball screw
AH 1mm 10 5 3 5 3 5 3
±0.01
AG 2mm 20 5 3 5 3 5 3
BG 6mm 60 4.1 1.4 4.4 1.9 4.4 1.9
AJ 10mm 100 3.5 0.9 3.8 1.2 3.8 1.2
 XX
Stroke

L Left
R Right
Actuator Series Code Special Custom Type Code
Stroke (MAX:250mm)
 Sensor Options Code
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Code Screw Type
L Lead Screw
B Ball Screw
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders & brakes for LE14 series motors as additional options,see page 11 &
page 12 for more details .
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
*** Lead: The lead options in the chart just for lead screw, see the technical data for ball screw lead options in next page.
Code Nut Type Mating Screw
1 Standard Nut
Lead Screw
2 Anti-Backlash Nut
3 Standard Nut Ball Screw
• Integrated design, Easy installation
• Small Size, Width 37mm
• Lead Screw /Ball Screw options available
• Integrated Step-Servo options available
This code defines by
our technical department
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
8
Miniature Linear Actuators
Miniature Linear Actuators
M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
in
ea
r
A
ct
ua
to
rs
MLA35 Series
    Technical Data
 15.5  XX
Stroke
 31.5
 4
4
 16
 4
3
 37
 35TYP
 7.6  4.2
 2
3
 27  35TYP
 19 N x  4.5 7
N x  M4 - 6H 7
 20.5
 3
0
4 x  M4 - 6H  5
 3
7

L Left
R Right
Actuator Series Code Special Custom Type Code
Stroke (MAX:350mm)
 Sensor Options Code
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Length Code
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
Code Screw Type
L Lead Screw
B Ball Screw
Code Nut Type Mating Screw
1 Standard Nut
Lead Screw
2 Anti-Backlash Nut
3 Standard Nut Ball Screw
• Integrated design, Easy installation
• Small Size, Height 35.5mm
• Lead Screw /Ball Screw options available
• Integrated Step-Servo options available
Note:
*Additional Options: Additional Options: MOONS' provides encoders & brakes for LE17 series motors as additional options,see page 11 &
page 12 for more details.
**Outlet Direction:Customer can choose the outlet direction according to the actual requirements,see the dimensional information for outlet
direction definition in next page.
*** Lead: The lead options in the chart just for lead screw, see the technical data for ball screw lead options in next page.
This code defines by
our technical department
###      Effective stroke(Customize),
                Provided in 10 mm increments
10
Miniature Linear Actuators
Miniature Linear Actuators
M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
in
ea
r
A
ct
ua
to
rs
MLA42 Series
    Technical Data
Top
Bottom
(Outlet Direction Definition)
Left Right
Body Length=95+Stroke
Stroke
48
BLUE
R
GREEN
ED
BLACK
300±10
(11.8±0.4)
Housing:JST PHR-6
Terminal:JST-002T-P0.5
AWG26 UL3266
4 lead part number 4634 1402 00723
1
6

riv
e
    Numbering System
    Ordering Information
MSST       5   -   Q   -   A E
Series
Output Current
  5  = 5A Peak
  10 = 10A Peak
Control Mode
  S  = Basic Type
  Q  = Q Program Type(Modbus/RTU)
  C  = CANopen
  IP = EtherNet/IP
 Feedback(Blank in S type)
N = None
E = Encoder
Communication(Blank in S type)
A = RS-232
C = CANopen
E = Ethernet
R = RS-485
Model Control Current Voltage Encoder RS-232 RS-485 Modbus/RTU CANopen Ethernet EtherNet/IP
MSST5-S
S
0.1-5A 24-48VDC 
MSST10-S 0.1-10A 24-75VDC 
MSST5-Q-AN
Q
0.1-5A 24-48VDC

MSST5-Q-AE    
MSST5-Q-RN   
MSST5-Q-RE  
MSST5-Q-EN 
MSST5-Q-EE  
MSST10-Q-AN
0.1-10A 24-75VDC

MSST10-Q-AE  
MSST10-Q-RN   
MSST10-Q-RE    
MSST10-Q-EN 
MSST10-Q-EE  
MSST5-C-CN
C
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
 
MSST5-C-CE   
MSST10-C-CN
0.1-10A 24-75VDC
 
MSST10-C-CE   
MSST5-IP-EN
IP
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
 
MSST5-IP-EE   
MSST10-IP-EN
0.1-10A 24-75VDC
 
MSST10-IP-EE   
21Miniature Linear Actuators
Miniature Linear Actuators
S
tepper D
rive
    I/O Specifications
-S
STEP, DIR inputs: Optically isolated, differential, 5 VDC, minimum pulse width = 250 ns, maximum pulse frequency =
2 MHz
EN input: Optically isolated, 5-12 VDC
OUT output: Optically isolated, 24 VDC max, 10 mA max
AIN analog input: Range = 0-5 VDC, resolution = 12 bits